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Description

200201070000
10031

01/07/2002
11:12:48

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAIA,
NORMAN SR

200202190000
83501

02/19/2002
10:50:06

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAWYER,
RONALD
MONROE

200203180001
27441

03/18/2002
01:03:49

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CROLEY,
JESSE E

200203110001
15201

03/11/2002
11:27:30

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOGLEN,
GREGG A

199503160000
69471

200204190001
81781

04/19/2002
08:30:35

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199908300003
63991

200204150001
73891

04/15/2002
12:11:49

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCNABB,
MICKEY RAY

200006220002
08121

200205100002
21100

05/10/2002
07:40:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
KATHY A

199101170000
17350

200206070002
69850

06/07/2002
12:54:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IRWIN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199604040001
08831

200207290003
50460

07/29/2002
02:45:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
JAMES
RUSSELL

198607070001
72290

200208210003
97110

08/21/2002
09:35:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES POTTS,
JAMES
STANLEY

197804270000
50110

200210220005
19900

10/22/2002
02:43:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199511030003
16841

200210220005
19920

10/22/2002
02:43:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

198212290001
51130

200210220005
19950

10/22/2002
02:43:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199007260002
15810

200211010005
42060

11/01/2002
02:49:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199510100002
83721

200211040005
44300

11/04/2002
10:53:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199301040000
00961

200211040005
44310

11/04/2002
10:53:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

198605090001
19250

200211040005
44340

11/04/2002
10:53:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199105280001
51730

200211040005
44350

11/04/2002
10:53:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

197902060000
14800

200211040005
44330

11/04/2002
10:53:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200009290003
43521

200211040005
44360

11/04/2002
10:53:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199303220000
76921

200211040005
44380

11/04/2002
10:53:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

198612100003
40030

200211120005
62160

11/12/2002
03:20:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199605020001
43711

200211220005
85470

11/22/2002
01:44:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199604050001
11541

200211220005
86040

11/22/2002
02:21:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200006090001
92941



200211220005
86050

11/22/2002
02:21:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200011060003
83851

200211220005
86060

11/22/2002
02:21:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200012080004
23491

200211220005
86090

11/22/2002
02:21:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200007060002
25501

200211220005
86080

11/22/2002
02:21:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200001180000
18231

200211220005
86110

11/22/2002
02:21:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199912220005
17251

200211220005
86100

11/22/2002
02:21:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199911160004
69011


