Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MIDFIRST BANK; Date Recorded= 2002;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200201070000	01/07/2002 11:12:48	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SAIA, NORMAN SR						·
200202190000 33501	02/19/2002 10:50:06	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWYER, RONALD MONROE						
200203180001 27441	03/18/2002 01:03:49	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CROLEY, JESSE E						
200203110001 15201	03/11/2002 11:27:30	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGLEN, GREGG A					199503160000 69471	
200204190001 31781	04/19/2002 08:30:35	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199908300003 63991	
200204150001 73891	04/15/2002 12:11:49	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNABB, MICKEY RAY					200006220002 08121	
200205100002 21100	05/10/2002 07:40:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, KATHY A					199101170000 17350	
200206070002 69850	06/07/2002 12:54:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IRWIN MORTGAGE CORP					199604040001 08831	
200207290003 50460	07/29/2002 02:45:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, JAMES RUSSELL					198607070001 72290	
200208210003 97110	08/21/2002 09:35:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	POTTS, JAMES STANLEY					197804270000 50110	
200210220005 19900	10/22/2002 02:43:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199511030003 16841	
200210220005 19920	10/22/2002 02:43:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					198212290001 51130	
200210220005 19950	10/22/2002 02:43:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199007260002 15810	
200211010005 12060	11/01/2002 02:49:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199510100002 83721	
200211040005 14300	11/04/2002 10:53:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199301040000 00961	
200211040005 14310	11/04/2002 10:53:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					198605090001 19250	
200211040005 14340	11/04/2002 10:53:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199105280001 51730	
200211040005 14350	11/04/2002 10:53:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					197902060000 14800	
200211040005 14330	11/04/2002 10:53:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200009290003 43521	
200211040005 14360	11/04/2002 10:53:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199303220000 76921	
200211040005 14380	11/04/2002 10:53:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					198612100003 40030	
200211120005 32160	11/12/2002 03:20:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199605020001 43711	
200211220005 35470	11/22/2002 01:44:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199604050001 11541	
200211220005 36040	11/22/2002 02:21:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200006090001 92941	

200211220005 86050	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			200011060003 83851	
200211220005 86060	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			200012080004 23491	
200211220005 86090	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			200007060002 25501	
200211220005 86080	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			200001180000 18231	
200211220005 86110	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			199912220005 17251	
200211220005 86100	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			199911160004 69011	